Cost Effective POS Printer
TM-T82X-II
Designed for businesses with a low volume
of POS transactions
With print speeds up to 250
mm/sec, all while delivering
clear and accurate prints.
Superior Print Speed

Paper saving function
ENERGY STAR ® qualified (select SKUs)
 Ordering Information:
Product   Model Number
TM-T82X-II w/USB+Serial (9 pin), 80mm C31CL45321
TM-T82X-II w/USB+Ethernet, 80mm C31CL45322
TM-T82X-II w/USB+Serial (9 pin), 58mm C31CL45323
TM-T82X-II w/USB+Ethernet, 58mm C31CL45324
USB + Serial USB + Ethernet